© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940
Page 1 THE POTENTIOMETER SPECIALISTS®
Updated Aug.4.2016
MR46 Multi-Turn Wirewound Potentiometer
- Wirewound Resistive Element

Dielectric Strength: 1,000 VAC
 Ordering Information
Resistance
10 = 10 ohms
20 = 20 ohms
50 = 50 ohms
100 = 100 ohms
200 = 200 ohms
500 = 500 ohms
1K = 1K ohms
2K = 2K ohms
5K = 5K ohms
10K = 10K ohms
20K = 20K ohms
50K = 50K ohms
100K = 100K ohms
200K = 200K ohms
300K = 300K ohms
1meg = 1 Megohm
Option
SS = O-Ring Shaft Seal
SB = Sealed Body
LS = Limit Switches
Example Part Number: MR46B-10-10K
MR46 B 10        10K SS
Model
MR46
Mount
B = Bushing
S = Servo
Turns
3 = 3 Turns
5 = 5 Turns
10 = 10 Turns
15 = 15 Turns
20 = 20 Turns
25 = 25 Turns
30 = 30 Turns
1/16
5/16
1/16
.125±.002
.562±.010
.281 MAX
13/16A
3 or 5 Turn - 1.50 inches
10 Turn - 2.20 inches
15 Turn - 2.95 inches
20 Turn - 3.72 inches
25 or 30 Turn - 5.69 inches
1 2 3
SCHEMATIC
1
2
3
CW
.250
3/8-32 UNEF-2A
.4062 +0000
-.0010 DIA.
+0000
-.0005 DIA.
1 13/16
DIA
DIMENSION “A”
±.04
MR46 Multi-Turn Wirewound Potentiometer
© State Electronics
36 State Route 10, STE 6 • East Hanover, NJ  07936-0436
973-887-2550 • Toll Free 1-800-631-8083 • Fax 973-887-1940